PRODUCT
TECHNICAL
OVERVIEW
Sampling Valves
Tank Bottom Valves
Charging Valves
security | efficiency | simplicity

40
CODING SYSTEM
BODY CODIFICATION
VALVE TYPE
FLANGE MATERIAL (3)
SERIES MODEL (1)
Code Desription Code Desription Code Desription Code Desription
115 Sampling Valve DN15 A Standard (125) FD FAMAT DIN l 1.4435
130 Sampling Valve DN25 C Standard (130) FA FAMAT ASME C22 Hastelloy C22
124 Sampling Valve DN40 TC Easy Clean ND Standard DIN TI Titan
125 Sampling Valve DN50 CC Crust Breaking NA Standard ASME 316L AISI 316L
325 Charging Valve DN25 M Metal High Temp. TC Tri-Clamp 1.4539 1.4539
135 Metal Sampling Valve DN50 AUT Automatic NPT NPT Thread
225 Tank Bottom Valve DN25 OEL High-Containment SP Special Flange
250 Tank Bottom Valve DN50 G Gas (115)
280 Tank Bottom Valve DN80 H Horizontal
350 Charging Valve DN50 HS Horizontal Simplified
S2 Security 2
SP Special Design
BODY BOTTLE ACCESSORIES
125A FD I 01 PO
Valve Type Inlet Connection Material Bottle Type Additional Option
41
BOTTLE CODIFICATION
MODEL OPTIONS (1)
Code Description Code Description
00
No Bottle, GL45 outlet (130) PU Purge (only B102)
No Bottle, Bayonet outlet (125) PTC Purge Tri-Clamp 0.5” (only B102)
00TC
No Bottle, Tri-Clamp 1.5” outlet (130) S Security (only with Bayonet)
No Bottle, Tri-Clamp 2” outlet (125) SP Special
00TCS
No Bottle, Tri-Clamp 1.5” security outlet (130) 250 Capacity 250ml
No Bottle, Tri-Clamp 2” security outlet (125) 500 Capacity 500ml
00FD No Bottle, Flange Famat DIN 1000 Capacity 1000ml
00FA No Bottle, Flange Famat ANSI
00ND No Bottle, Flange Standard DIN
00NA No Bottle, Flange Standard ANSI
01 Bottle Type B101, Bayonet connection
01TC Bottle Type B101, Tri-Clamp 2” connection
01TCS Bottle Type B101, Tri-Clamp 2” security connection
02O Bottle Type B102OEL, Tri-Clamp 2” connection
02 Bottle Type B102, Bayonet connection
02L Bottle Type B102L (Large), Bayonet connection
02TC Bottle Type B102, Tri-Clamp 2” connection
02TCS Bottle Type B102, Tri-Clamp 2” security connection
05M Glass Bottle B100, GL45 connection (only 130)
05
Type B105: Glass Bottle B100 + GL45
Bayonet connection
05S
Type B105S: Glass Bottle B100 + GL45 + Protection
Bayonet connection
05TC
Type B105: Glass Bottle B100 + GL45
Tri-Clamp 2” connection
05STC
Type B105S: Glass Bottle B100 + GL45 + Protection
Tri-Clamp 2” connection
ACCESSOIRES CODIFICATION (1)
Code Description Code Description Code Description
00 Standard N2 Nose Length : 15 ≤ E < 35mm PUR Pure PTFE Piston
BV Butterfly Valve N3 Nose Length : 35 < E < 50mm RAC Scraper
BV2 2 x Butterfly Valve N4 Nose Length : 50 ≤ E ≤ 70mm RB Ball Bearings
CIP Cleaning in Place N5 Nose Length : 70 ≤ E ≤ 80mm SFL PTFE Bellow (Special Design)
FC Limit switch N6 Nose Length : 80 ≤ E < 100mm SIP Sterilization in Place
FC2 2 x Limit Switch ND Special Nose Diameter SPM Special Materials
FSC Special Limit Switch NSP Special Nose (not listed above) VA Hand wheel with Indicator
HJ Heating Jacket OR O-ring on nose VI Inox Hand wheel
HT High Temperature PK PEEK Piston VS Special Hand wheel
LT Low Temperature PO Special Polishing (Internal or external) PNxx
Special Design Pressure (Pressure
rating)
N0 No Nose : E = 0mm PSP Purge Special Design
N1 Nose Length  : 0 < E < 15mm PTC Purge Tri-Clamp
(1) If several accessories have to be combined, a separator “-” must be used. The options must be listed in alphabetical order. Example: N2-PO-PSP
(1) If options have to be added, a separator “-“ must be used. The options must be listed in alphabetical order. Example: 01TC-250 or 02-S
CODING SYSTEM
Jaygo Incorporated
7 Emery Avenue
Randolph, NJ 07869
USA
 T +1 908 688 3600
 F +1 908 688 6060
 sales@jaygoinc.com 2022-10
EXPERTS
IN VALVE
TECHNOLOGY
SINCE 1974
Jaygo, Joris Banning
Jaygo